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1 Ken Parsons 
Alpena Conservation District 
1900 M-32 West 
Alpena MI 49707-8105 
(989) 356-3596, Ext 3 

 kenny.parsons@mi.nacdnet.net 
 

2 L.J. Donahue 
Branch Conservation District 
387 North Willowbrook Rd, Ste F 
Coldwater MI 49036 
(517) 278-8008, Ext 5 

 Lawrence.donahue@mi.nacdnet.net 
 

3 Joe Woodruff  
(Soil Conservationist) 
Clinton Conservation District 
2343 North US 27 
St Johns MI 48879 
(989) 224-3720, Ext 3 

 joe.woodruff@mi.nacdnet.net 
 

4 Craig Aho 
Delta Conservation District 
2003 Minneapolis Ave, Ste 101 
Gladstone MI 49837 
(906) 428-9469, Ext 3 
craig.aho@mi.nacdnet.net 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
5 Dennis Weidman 

Huron Conservation District 
1460 S. Van Dyke  
Bad Axe MI 48413 
(989) 269-9540, Ext 3 

 dennis.weidman@mi.nacdnet.net 
 

6 Ken Wawersik 
Isabella Conservation District 
5979 East Broadway Rd 
Mt Pleasant MI 48858 
(989) 772-9152, Ext 3 

 ken.wawersik@mi.nacdnet.net 
 

7 Zac Smith 
Jackson Conservation District 
211 West Ganson St 
Jackson MI 49201 
(517) 782-7404 
zac.smith@mi.nacdnet.net 

 
8 vacant 

Missaukee Conservation Dist. 
6180 West Sanborn Rd, Ste 3 
Lake City MI 49651 
(231) 839-7193 

 randy.mellberg@macd.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
9      Eric Kretschmer 

Oceana Conservation District 
1064 Industrial Park Drive 
Shelby, MI 49455 
(231) 861-4967 Ext. 3 
eric.kretschmer@mi.nacdnet.net 

 
 

10 Kathy Schnell 
Shiawassee Conservation 
District 

 1900 South Morrice Road 
 Owosso, MI 48867 
 (989) 723-8263 ext. 3 
  
 
11 vacant 

Van Buren Conservation Dist. 
1035 E. Michigan Ave, Ste A 
Paw Paw MI 49079 
(269) 657-4030 
 
 


